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Description

200611300005
80890

11/30/2006
10:38:59

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
FRANK E

199905060001
89321

200703260001
34700

03/26/2007
12:42:36

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TALBERT
BRENT L

199810070003
91311

200705110002
22910

05/11/2007
01:08:11

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200112080005
37601

200707050003
17070

07/05/2007
02:34:18

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES VANDERKAMP
DANIEL J

200111210005
05721

200903020000
73230

03/02/2009
11:31:58

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PECK, RALPH
E

199907020002
77301

201301290000
38740

01/29/2013
02:15:22

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WADDELL
CLINT J

Legacy #:2000-
191 Instr
#:20000104000
001911

200609290004
83650

09/29/2006
09:16:01

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES OGLETREE,
ROBERT D

200112270005
69781

200611130005
54660

11/13/2006
01:07:02

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRAY MARK
W

199807170002
71301

200612120006
01960

12/12/2006
12:56:57

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LEE,
CHARLES W
SR

199810290004
24191

200701290000
42640

01/29/2007
01:03:35

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199906220002
60691

200703220001
31150

03/22/2007
12:14:42

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GOODWIN
BONNIE LYNN

200105030001
73451

199501120000
10091

01/12/1995
09:02:12

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAIN STREET
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199308060002
32741

199501120000
10211

01/12/1995
09:02:24

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAIN STREET
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199306230001
83311

199712110004
03691

12/11/1997
12:30:06

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199711050003
61901

199801120000
10621

01/12/1998
12:55:18

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199712050003
96351



199809150003
60671

09/15/1998
11:54:49

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

199808190003
22391

199811100004
46231

11/10/1998
12:37:58

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199810230004
14961

199812180005
05201

12/18/1998
11:00:50

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

199811120004
48091

199902160000
65121

02/16/1999
10:27:55

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199806150002
21681

199903050000
92461

03/05/1999
11:34:15

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

199804300001
55741

199903290001
30381

03/29/1999
01:03:51

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCDANAL,
THOMAS H

199712050003
95911

199903310001
34101

03/31/1999
09:34:16

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WEBB, ALAN L 199804230001
45971

199904010001
35921

04/01/1999
08:26:54

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARDIN,
MICHAEL

199712100004
02121

199904120001
52751

04/12/1999
10:45:12

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

199810140004
01521

199904190001
64001

04/19/1999
10:04:55

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199904190001
63991

04/19/1999
10:04:54

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199801290000
30081

199905030001
83391

05/03/1999
11:47:47

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

199810020003
85231

199904220001
69631

04/22/1999
09:53:16

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199802240000
61351

199904220001
69671

04/22/1999
09:53:21

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199712310004
23661

199905070001
92421

05/07/1999
11:57:23

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

199904120001
53081


