S	earch Crit	eria Filter	s Applied:	Legal Sec	a= 1,0; Na	me= NOR	TH AMER	ICAN MO	RTGAGE	COMPAN	Y;
nstrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200611300005 30890	11/30/2006 10:38:59	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON FRANK E					199905060001 89321	
200703260001 94700	03/26/2007 12:42:36	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TALBERT BRENT L					199810070003 91311	
00705110002 2910	05/11/2007 01:08:11	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					200112080005 37601	
200707050003 7070	07/05/2007 02:34:18	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	VANDERKAMP DANIEL J					200111210005 05721	
200903020000 73230	03/02/2009 11:31:58	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PECK, RALPH E					199907020002 77301	
201301290000 38740	01/29/2013 02:15:22	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WADDELL CLINT J					Legacy #:2000- 191 Instr #:20000104000 001911	
200609290004 33650	09/29/2006 09:16:01	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	OGLETREE, ROBERT D					200112270005 69781	
200611130005 54660	11/13/2006 01:07:02	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRAY MARK W					199807170002 71301	
200612120006 01960	12/12/2006 12:56:57	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, CHARLES W SR					199810290004 24191	
200701290000 42640	01/29/2007 01:03:35	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199906220002 60691	
200703220001 31150	03/22/2007 12:14:42	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODWIN BONNIE LYNN					200105030001 73451	
99501120000 0091	01/12/1995 09:02:12	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAIN STREET MORTGAGE COMPANY					199308060002 32741	
99501120000 0211	01/12/1995 09:02:24	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAIN STREET MORTGAGE COMPANY					199306230001 83311	
99712110004 93691	12/11/1997 12:30:06	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC					199711050003 61901	
199801120000 10621	01/12/1998 12:55:18	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC					199712050003 96351	

199809150003 60671	09/15/1998 11:54:49	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK			199808190003 22391	
199811100004 46231	11/10/1998 12:37:58	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC			199810230004 14961	
199812180005 05201	12/18/1998 11:00:50	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK			199811120004 48091	
199902160000 65121	02/16/1999 10:27:55	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK			199806150002 21681	
199903050000 92461	03/05/1999 11:34:15	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO INC			199804300001 55741	
199903290001 30381	03/29/1999 01:03:51	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDANAL, THOMAS H			199712050003 95911	
199903310001 34101	03/31/1999 09:34:16	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WEBB, ALAN L			199804230001 45971	
199904010001 35921	04/01/1999 08:26:54	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDIN, MICHAEL			199712100004 02121	
199904120001 52751	04/12/1999 10:45:12	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC			199810140004 01521	
199904190001 64001	04/19/1999 10:04:55	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY				
199904190001 63991	04/19/1999 10:04:54	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199801290000 30081	
199905030001 83391	05/03/1999 11:47:47	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK			199810020003 85231	
199904220001 69631	04/22/1999 09:53:16	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199802240000 61351	
199904220001 69671	04/22/1999 09:53:21	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199712310004 23661	
199905070001 92421	05/07/1999 11:57:23	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK			199904120001 53081	